REVELATION -

Second Coming of Christ

Rev 19:11-16

I.  The Vision of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches
II. The Tribulation from Jesus Christ

IV. The Consummation by Jesus Christ

A. The Second Coming -
1. The Rejoicing in Heaven

2. The Return to Earth
a. His Purpose

His Portrait
1] Truth

b. His Portrait

2] Omniscience

3] Sovereignty

4] Incomprehensibility

5] Holiness
6] Truthfulness
c. His Personnel

d. His Performance

B. The Squelching of Enemies

Ray Mondragon

to earth

19-22
19:1-16
19:1-10

19:11-16
19:11

19:12-13

19:14

19:15-16

19:17-21



