REVELATION -  Rev 19:11-16	Second Coming of C	<u>Christ</u>
<ul><li>I. The Vision of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches</li><li>II. The Tribulation from Jesus Christ</li></ul>	, ,	1-3 4-18
IV. The Consummation by Jesus Christ A. The Second Coming -  1. The Rejoicing in Heaven	to earth	<b>19-22 19:1-16</b> 19:1-10
2. The Return to Earth a. His Purpose		19:11-16 19:11
His Portrait 1] Truth b. His Portrait		19:12-13
2] Omniscience 3] Sovereignty 4] Incomprehensibility 5] Holiness 6] Truthfulness c. His Personnel		19:14
d. His <b>Performance</b>		19:15-16
B. The Squelching of Enemies		19:17-21